12 Week Session

Tuesday 09/13/2022 Tuesday 10/25/2022
Tuesday 09/20/2022 Tuesday 11/01/2022
Tuesday 09/27/2022 Tuesday 11/08/2022
Tuesday 10/04/2022 Tuesday 11/15/2022
Tuesday 10/11/2022 Tuesday 11/29/2022
Tuesday 10/18/2022 Tuesday 12/06/2022

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Younger Section Older Section |
$120 Total $180 Total

CLICK FOR LINK CLICK FOR LINK



https://lessons.chessat3.com/classes/new-york/register/416
https://lessons.chessat3.com/classes/new-york/register/416
https://lessons.chessat3.com/classes/new-york/register/417

